
SHIPPING
COSTS

WITHOUT COIL

Free of charge

55$

45E

40£

45 Sfr

50£

WITH COIL

Free of charge

75$

70E

60£

85 Sfr

75£

UNITED KINGDOM
(GBP £)

UNITED STATES
(USD $)

EURO ZONE
(EURO)

EURO ZONE
(GBP £)

SWITZERLAND
(SFR)

REST OF WORLD
(GBP £)

The following table details our standard shipping charges.
Please note the destination country and currency for confirmation
of your shipping costs.

7,000 Y11,000 Y
JAPAN
(YEN)


